:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9443151

Jul 05, 2024 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 295,098 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1361571 - 0.018624108 ETH®
57.65 USD

2 1361572 - 0.018637005 ETH®
57.69 USD

3 1361573 - 0.018626612 ETH®
57.66 USD

4 1361574 - 0.018655806 ETH®
57.75 USD

S 1361575 - 0.018624944 ETH®
57.65 USD

6 1361576 - 0.082088260 ETH®
254.12 USD

7 1361577 - 0.018638549 ETH®
57.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9443151
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/295098
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361571
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361572
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361573
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361574
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361575
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361576
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361577

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1361578

1361579

1361580

1361581

1361582

1361583

1361584

1361585

1361586

Validator Id

954130

Amount

- 0.018661928
57.77 USD

- 0.018587349
57.54 USD

- 0.063598459
196.88 USD

- 0.018646572
57.72 USD

- 0.018618188
57.63 USD

- 0.018615128
57.62 USD

- 0.018605533
57.59 USD

- 0.018596170
57.56 USD

- 0.018659973
57.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.045181901
139.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361578
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361579
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361580
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361581
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361582
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361583
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361584
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361585
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1361586
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/954130

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



