

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9443151

DATE & TIME Jul 05, 2024 · 01:13 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 295,098 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1361571</u>	- 0.018624108 ETH � 57.65 USD
2	<u>1361572</u>	- 0.018637005 ETH � 57.69 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1361573</u>	- 0.018626612 ETH � 57.66 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1361574</u>	- 0.018655806 ETH � 57.75 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1361575</u>	- 0.018624944 ETH � 57.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1361576</u>	- 0.082088260 ETH � 254.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1361577</u>	- 0.018638549 ETH � 57.70 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	1361578	- 0.018661928 ETH � 57.77 USD
9	1361579	- 0.018587349 ETH � 57.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1361580</u>	- 0.063598459 ETH � 196.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1361581</u>	- 0.018646572 ETH � 57.72 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1361582</u>	- 0.018618188 ETH � 57.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1361583</u>	- 0.018615128 ETH � 57.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1361584</u>	- 0.018605533 ETH � 57.59 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1361585</u>	- 0.018596170 ETH � 57.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1361586</u>	- 0.018659973 ETH � 57.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>954130</u>	+ 0.045181901 ETH � 139.87 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.